Beaver - Clevis Sling Hook c/w Safety Catch - Grade 100

KHSW6

KHSW8

KHSW10
KHSW13
KHSW16
KHSW20
KHSW22

Chain

Size
mm

6

8

10
13
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20
22

No Deration

W.L.L

(kg)

1400
2500
4000
6700

10000
16000
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69
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UOM | Pack | Replacement

Each
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Beaver - Clevis Self Locking Hook - Grade 100

Code

KLHWS8

KLHW10
KLHW13
KLHW16

KLHW19-20

KLHW22
KLHW26

Chain
Size
mm
8

10
13
16
20
22
26

10000
16000
19000

26500

W.L.L [e
(kg) mm

2500
4000
6700

123
144
180
218
260
284
339

h

mm | mm | mm

26
30
40
50
62
65
79

b

88

107
138
168
194
211
253

d

10
13
16
20
24
27
88

Approx | UOM

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

MATERIALS HANDLING TECHNICAL MANUAL | VOL.2

Pack

Latch Kit

SFGW5/6
SFGW?7/8
SFGW10
SFGW13
SFGW16
SFGW20
SFGW22

Replacement

Trigger Kit

VLHW7/8
VLHW10
VLHW13
VLHW16
VLHW20/22
VLHW20/22
VLHW26
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